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1 LastName FirstName AREA Address City State | Zip Phone Number Cell or Fax Email Address
2 Aby Heather Madison 230 Trace Colony Pk, Ste. 3 |Ridgeland MS (39157 601-714-1151 601-326-9747 haby@lamattys.com
3 Aikens Hunter Appeals P. O. Box 3510 Jackson MS  [39207-3510 601-576-4208 haike@ospd.ms.gov
4 Amos Roderick B. Lauderdale P. O. Box 5811 Meridian MS  |39305 601-693-8091 N/A rodamos@aol.com
5 |Anderson Lula M. Hi“d;’amiis"“’ P. 0. Box 31147 Jackson MS (39286 601-206-9450  |601-206-8451 luanderson@aol.com
6 Bailey Patricia Statewide 836 Serville Dr Jackson MS  [39206 601-624-2805 N/A mitmatter2@aol.com
7 Baker Lesa Harrison Lincoln P. O. Box 872 Brookhaven |MS (39602 601-835-5671 866-202-2253 Ihbakerpa@gmail
3 Baldwin Shirlee Fager Marion P. O. Box 723 Hattiesburg  [MS 139401 601-582-9228 601-545-2958 sfbattorney@aol.com
9 Basham Lori Itawamba & Lee [P. O. Box 1726 Fulton MS (38843 662-862-6633 662-862-7633 lori@bashamlawoffice.com
10 Berry Leigh Kennington Marion P. O. Box 783 Columbia MS (39429 601-736-3004 601-736-3322 leigh@Ikberrylaw.com
11 Blackwell Angela Broun Harrison P. O. Drawer CC Gulfport MS (39502 228-563-5328 228-563-5335 ablackwell@co.harrison.ms.us
12 Brady Kevin W. Tribal P. O. Box 6255 Choctaw MS  |39350 601-650-7449 601-650-7421 kevin.brady@choctaw.org
13 Brewer L. B. Leflore, Sunflower |401 River Road Greenwood  |MS 38930 662-433-1483 662-455-4715 Ibrewer76252@gmail.com
14 Briggs Erin Pridgen Appeals 239 N Lamar St, Ste 601 Jackson MS (39201 601-576-4290 601-576-4205 eprid@ospd.ms.gov
15 Broadhead Phillip Khyat Law Center |P. O. Box 1848 University MS (38677 662-832-6309 662-915-6933 pwb@olemiss.edu
16 [Brown ;?Zﬁoover Forrest P. O. Box 849 Hattiesburg  |[MS 390430849  |601-545-6122  [601-544-2182 Ibrown@co.forrest.ms.us
17 Burney Cynthia A. Hancock 126 Court St Bay St. Louis [MS (39520 228-222-1088 877-386-6072 cindyburney@att.net
18 Busby Matthew Stone/Harrison ~ [9038 County Garm Rd Long Beach |MS [39560 346-280-3056 busbylawyer@gmail.com
19 Byrne Timothy K. Statewide P. O. Box 181 Clinton MS  |39060 601-925-9482 601-925-9486 tkbyrnelaw@gmail.com
4o |Cade Leigh Anne Wm‘:‘}’l ;:E:;‘“ena’ P. O. Box 821887 Vicksburg ~ [MS  [39181 601-738-5866 601-738-8868 leighannecade@gmail.com
21 Calderon Arthur H. Bolivar P. O. Box 1818 Cleveland MS (38732 662-545-4445 662-796-3689 arthur@msdeltalaw.com
2 Carman Carly J Tishomingo P. O. Box 598 Tuka MS (38852 662-593-3079 601-593-3104 carly@nextdoorlawyer.com
43 |Carr Michael S. S]i‘r’llf‘]gercogﬁiﬁzn 301 W. Sunflower, Ste D [Cleveland ~ |[MS (38732 662-441-1529  |662-441-1530 mcarr@carrlawplic.com
24 Carrington W. Tucker Various 481 Chucky Mullins Dr University MS (38677 662-915-5206 662-915-7429 wtc4@ms-ip.org
25 Carter Ray Charles Hinds 499 S. President St. Jackson MS (39201 601-948-2683 601-948-2687 rcarter@co.hinds.ms.us

Carter Tangi Forrest, Lamar (302 W. Pine St. Hattiesburg  [MS 139401 601-544-1314 601-861-4430 tangi@tangicarterlaw.com
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Chandlee Mark T. Lauderdale P. O. Box 769 Meridian MS  |39302 601-474-3615 601-482-3738 lauderdaledef@gmail.com
27
28 Christensen Dana Robin Harrison 2600 24th Ave Gulfport MS |39501 228-563-5328 228-563-5335 dchristensen@co.harrison.ms.us
29 Cliett Mark A Clay P. O. Box 1463 West Point MS (39773 662-494-4999 662-494-0059 leeanncox@yahoo.com
30 Colbert Kevin Adams 316 Main St. Natchez MS 39120 601-445-9987 601-445-0609 colbertlaw(@gmail.com
51| Coleman Nicholas L. Hir}‘fgkfjg °F 14795 Mcwillie Dr Suite 140|Jackson MS (39206 601-362-1114  |601-362-1147 nick@colemanlawfirmpllc.com
32 Collins Christopher A. Lauderdale P. O. Box 101 Union MS (39365 601-774-9777 caclaw@hotmail.com
33 Collums Lisa D. Harrison P. O. Drawer CC Gulfport MS (39502 228-563-5328 228-563-5335 ldcollums(@co.harrison.ms.us
34 Conner Bentley E. Madison P. O. Box 563 Canton MS  [39046 601-859-6306 601-859-6307 bentleyeconner@gmail.com
35 Cook Justin T. Appeals P. O. Box 3510 Jackson MS  [39207-3510  [601-576-4290 601-576-4205 jcook@ospd.ms.gov
36 Coulter Mackenzie Warren 913 Crawford St Vicksburg MS |39180 601-415-5900 601-904-0094 mcarter@crewsgrady.com
57| Cox Jarrett Tyler JaCksgi‘éeizorge’ P. 0. Box 0006 Pascagoula  [MS  [39568 228-696-0111 tylercoxlaw@gmail.com
38 Coxwell Merrida All Counties 500 N. State St Jackson MS  |39201 601-948-1600 601-948-7097 merridac@coxwelllaw.com
39 Craig James MacAngllltre.rlustice 4400 S. Carrollton Avenue |New Orleans LA 70119 504-620-2259 jim.craig@macarthurjustice.org
40 Cunningham, II |Robert Michael Jackson P. O. Box 998 Pascagoula [MS 39568 228-769-3058 228-769-3103 michael_cunningham@co.jackson.ms.us
41 Curry Regina All Counties 239 N. Lamar St., Ste. 404 |Jackson MS (39201 601-359-5733 601-359-5050 reur cc.state.ms.us
4 |Davis, 111 James L. Ha"isosTOE:“COCk’ P. 0. Box 1839 Gulfport MS  [39502 228-864-1588 228-863-5008 jamesldavisiii@aol.com
43 Dry Carrie Franklin, Amite  |P. O. Box 279 Meadville MS (39653 601-384-2403 carrieh _1982@yahoo.com
m de Gruy André State Defender 239 N Lamar St, Suite 604 |Jackson MS 39201 601-576-2315 601-576-4205 adegr@ospd.ms.gov
45 DuBose Toscha L. Jackson-Investigator |P. O. Box 998 Pascagoula  [MS |39568-0998  [228-769-3058 228-769-3103 toscha_dubose@co.jackson.ms.us
46 Edwards Stephen Hinds 499 S. President St. Jackson MS (39202 601-948-2683 601-948-2687 sedwards@co.hinds.ms.us
47 Eidt Kate S. Yazoo 503 S. State St Jackson MS  |39201 601-949-7067 kseidt@aol.com
48 Epps Julie Ann Hinds, Madison |504 E. Peace St. Canton MS  [39046 601-407-1410 601-407-1435 julieannepps@gmail.com
4o |Evans Marcus D. La“derf;inl:emper’ P. O. Box 887 Waynesboro [MS  [39367 601-735-6444 601-735-6449 marcusdevansatty@att.net
50 Falgout Chris Lauderdale P. O. Box 265 Meridian MS (39302 601-693-0552 601-693-0556 cmfatlaw@bellsouth.net
51 |Ferraro Stacy Jﬁizzﬁfcieé‘g?;;;g 239 N Lamar Suite 604 Jackson MS  [39201 601-576-2322 601-576-2319 estormeGamai.com
Flood Richard Madison 123 Hawthorne Vale Ridgeland MS  |39157-2345  |601-853-1575 N/A richardflood41@yahoo.com
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53 Fondren M. Denise Lafayette P. O. Box 2518 Oxford MS  [38655 662-205-0297 662-259-8430 denise@hickmanfondren.com
54 |Fortner Tom All Counties 525 Corinne Street Hattiesburg  [MS 39401 601-582-5015 tom@eriklowreypa.com
55 Galle Amanda Jackson P. O. Box 998 Pascagoula |[MS 39568 228-769-3058 228-769-3103 Amanda_Galle@co.jackson.ms.us
56 Gates Tanisha Humphreys P. O. Box 158 Belzoni MS  |39038 662-247-2449 662-247-2437 tgates@dorseygates.com
57 Germany, Jr. Robert G. Harrison P. O. Drawer CC Gulfport MS (39502 228-563-5328 228-562-5335 ggermany(@co.harrison.ms.us
58 Gilliam Vicki L. Rankin 106 Town Square Brandon MS (39042 601-488-4044 gilliam@gilliamfirm.com
59 Gipson Sharon D. Marshl'illlill,q(];enton, P. O. Box 474 Holly Springs |MS  [38635 601-291-9691 sdg_csq@yahoo.com
. o Pike, Lincoln,

Goodwin William . P. O. Box 1364 McComb MS  |39648 601-684-4200 601-684-8200 wmgood39648@yahoo.com
60 Walthall, Amite
61 Green Christopher Alan Harrison P. O. Drawer CC Gulfport MS (39502 228-563-5328 228-563-5335 cagreen@co.harrison.ms.us

Gregory Sarah City of Richland, 1, () 50 130362 Richland MS [39218 601-953-0948 pubdefsarah@att.net
62 Florence
63 Hannah Pam Statewide 239 N. Lamar, Ste 404 Jackson MS 39201 601-359-5733 601-576-5050 phannah@pcc.state.ms.us
64 Harkness C. Joy Neshoba P. O. Box 6255 Choctaw MS (39350 601-650-7449 601-650-7421 joy.harkness@choctaw.org
65 Harris Michele Purvis P. O. Box 23029 Jackson MS (39225 601-948-2683 601-948-2687 michele.purvis@yahoo.com
66 Heidelberg Anthony Wilkinson 55 Sgt. Prentiss Dr., Ste 101 |Natchez MS (39120 601-445-8090 601-445-6010 tonyheidelberg@yahoo.com
67 Helmert John Hinds 499 S. President St. Jackson MS (39201 601-948-2683 601-948-2687 jhelmertjr@co.hinds.ms.us
68 Hemphill Gregory L Rankin 2511 Old Brandon Rd Pearl MS  [39208 601-664-1717 greg@hemphilllawfirm.net
69 Hept Jessica Hinds 499 S. President St. Jackson MS (39201 601-948-2683 601-948-2687 jhept@co.hinds.ms.us
70 Hillery Lauren Hinds 499 S. President St. Jackson MS (39201 601-948-2683 601-948-2687 lhillery@co.hinds.ms.us
71 Hinchcliff Dan Appeals P. O. Box 3510 Jackson MS (39207 601-576-4207 601-576-4205 dhinc@ospd.ms.gov
79 Holaday John Rankin P. O. Box 321406 Flowood MS (39232 601-414-3574 601-992-7727 john@msattys.com
5 [Hollowell Doug Desoto ;’ggic"bble“"“e BIvd, Steq thaven  [Ms  [38672 662-863-0576  |662-890-0407 doug@hollowellfirm.com
74 Holmes George Appeals Director |P. O. Box 3510 Jackson MS  |39207 601-576-4290 601-576-4205 gholm@ospd.ms.gov
75 Hood 11 B. Joey Choctaw P. O. Box 759 Ackerman MS (39735 662-285-4663 662-285-9949 joey@jhoodlaw.com

All, especially
Horan J. Michael Lar.nar, Marion, Pearl 612 N. Main St Hattiesburg [MS 39401 601-583-2607 lawyerhoran@gmail.com
River, Lawrence &

76 Jeff Davis

Hosey Diandra Yazoo, Hinds P. O. Box 213 Jackson MS (39205 601-670-6649 601-586-7817 diandra@hoseylawoffice.com
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Howard Jake All Counties MeArthur Justice Center Jackson MS (39202 769-233-7538 601-969-0804 jhoward@macarthurjustice.org
78 767 North Congress St
79 Howell Cynthia (Cindy) Yazoo P. O. Box 2411 Madison MS |39130 601-988-4214 cchowell jdrn@gmail.com
30 Howell John Lauderdale P. O. Box 5838 Meridian MS (39302 601-482-8741 601-482-8747 john@howelllawfirm.com
Hubbard Lela Capital Defense- 1,30\ 1 omar St, Suite 604 |Jackson MS  [39201 601-576-2515 thubb@ospd.ms. gov
81 Mitigation Specialist
Hudson Josie Mayfield Warren, Rankin, 1, () 5.\ 389 Vicksburg ~ [MS [39183 601-638-2434 601-638-2488 josiehudson1@bellsouth.net
82 Claiborne, Hinds,
83 Hurdle Jay Oktibbeha, Lowndes | 100 N. Lafayette St., Ste 2 [Starkville MS  [39759-2827  [662-546-0588 662-796-3165 jay@hurdlelawfirm.com
84 Hurtt Stella Lauderdale 1909 6th St Meridian MS (39301 601-483-4144 601-482-4288 stella@stellahurttlaw.com
85 Ignatiev Alexander Forrest 316 Forrest St. Hattiesburg  [MS 139407 601-545-6122 601-544-2182 alex@co.forrest.ms.us
36 James Claudia Jackson P. O. Box 998 Pascagoula |[MS 39568 228-769-3058 228-769-3103 claudia_james@co.jackson.ms.us
87 Jeffries Rose Darlene Jackson P. O. Box 998 Pascagoula MS 39568 228-769-3058 228-769-3103 Darlene_Jeffries@co.jackson.ms.us
88 Jerscheid Erich Warren 913 Crawford St Vicksburg MS (39180 601-317-7381 601-904-0094 erich@crewsgrady.com
89 Johnson Chris G. Forrest 316 Forrest St. Hattiesburg |MS (39401 601-545-6122 601-545-2182 chris.johnson@co.forrest.ms.us
Frederick . . . .
Johnson, Jr. Pearl River P. O. Box 342 Poplarville MS  |39470 601-403-2336 601-403-2332 faj@pearlrivercounty.net
90 Anderson
91 Johnson Scott A. Capital Defense  [239 N Lamar St Suite 404  |Jackson MS 39201 601-359-5733 601-359-5050 sjohnson@pcc.state.ms.us
9 Johnstone James P. Pontotoc P.O. Box 418 Pontotoc MS (38863 662-488-8818 N/A jajohnlaw@att.net
93 Jones I1I Frank C. Hinds P. O. Box 12251 Jackson MS 39236 601-573-9598 769-251-1448 frankjones22h@comcast.net
o1 Jones Vanessa J. Jeff Davis P. O. Box 1554 Hattiesburg [MS 39403 601-582-9177 601-582-5340 vijlawoffice@gmail.com
Kassoff Alexander Capital 239 N Lamar St., Suite 404 |Jackson MS  [39201 601-359-5733  |601-359-5050 akassoff{@pee.state.ms.us
95 Postconviction
% Kegley Karen Capital Defense  |P. O. Box 3510 Jackson MS (39207 601-576-2316 501-576-2319 kkegl@ospd.ms.gov
97 Khalaf Jad All Counties P. O. Box 320067 Flowood MS  [39232 601-688-8888 844-350-8299 Jad@601attorney.com
8 Koenig Kellie Washington P. O. Box 1212 Greenville MS (38701 662-335-2667 844-274-1809 kelliewkoenig@aol.com
o | Kotnke Steven A. ng;&gsoe?]ﬂm 604 Hwy. 80 W., Ste. M |Clinton MS  [39056-4108  |601-383-8998 601-383-3102 sk@stevenklaw.com
LaBarre William Capital Defense {239 N Lamar St Suite 604  |Jackson MS (39201 601-576-2320 601-576-2319 wlaba@ospd.ms.gov
100
101 Lang Tara L. Tallahatchie 256 Market St Charleston MS (38921 662-783-5017 662-783-5018 taralang@tglanglaw@gmail.com
Lawson Penny Warren 1110 Jackson St Vicksburg MS (39180 601-638-8741 601-638-8666 plawson@vpslaw.com
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Lee Monica All Counties 239 N. Lamar, Ste 604 Jackson MS 39201 601-576-2312 601-576-2319 mlee@ospd.ms.gov
103]
104 LeSure Mildred J. Tate, Tunica P. O. Box 541 Senatobia MS 38668 662-560-0089 662-772-1176 mlesure@att.net
105 Levick Sandra Various 481 Chucky Mullins Dr University MS |38677 662-915-5207 662-915-7429 sklevick@olemiss.edu
Lewis Ashley R. Neshoba, Leake, |, () 5+ 6255 Choctaw MS (39350 601-650-7449 601-650-7421 alewis@choctaw.org
106 Scott, Newton
Lewis Reginald Yalobusha, 505 ok Springs Dr Oxford MS (38655 662-620-8939 lewis_reginald083@gmail.com
. -620- .
107V ceina Tallahatchie 0cK Springs xio
108 Littleton James K. Leflore 402 E. Market St Greenwood |MS  [38930 662-455-7777 662-451-1995 littletonlawoffice@yahoo.com
Locke Brenda C. Youth Court 1) 5 \anle Rd Nettleton ~ |MS  |38858 228-219-3549 block@ospd.ms.gov
109 Resource Counsel
110 Luter George S. Hinds P. O. Box 3656 Jackson MS  [39207-3656 601-948-0021 601-487-5340 georgeluter@gmail.com
11 Lyons Theressia A Pearl River 200 S. Main St Poplarville MS  |39470 601-403-2336 601-403-2332 tlyons@pearlrivercounty.net
Maddox Nancy M. Desoto (Civil |, (5 50y 1249 Olive Branch [MS  [38654 662-890-6400 662-796-0613 nmmaddox@aol.com
112 Commitments)
113 McAlister Carolyn Ann Stone/Harrison 419 Security Square Gulfport MS  |39507 228-265-5190 800-676-0794 mcalisterc@rocketmail.com
114 McDuff Robert All 767 N. Congress Jackson MS (39202 601-969-0802 601-969-0804 rbom@mcdufflaw.com
115 McGee Humphreys Statewide 239 N. Lamar St., Ste 404  [Jackson MS (39201 601-359-5733 601-359-5050 hmcgee@pcc.state.ms.us
116 McMillin Mollie Appeals P. O. Box 3510 Jackson MS (39207 601-576-4213 601-576-4205 mmemi@ospd.ms.gov
117 Mills M Bradley Rankin 282 W Government St Brandon MS (39042 601-420-2030 601-510-7404 brad@themillslawfirm.net
118 Mitchell Michael Jones 422 Sawmill Rd Laurel MS (39440 601-425-0475 601-425-0476 mmitchellattorney39440@gmail.com
119 Necaise Jeremy Pearl River P. O. Box 342 Poplarville MS (39470 601-403-2336 601-403-2332 inecaise@pearlrivercounty.net
120 Nguyen Ammie T. Hinds P. O. Box 320067 Flowood MS (39232 601-688-8888 844-350-8299 ammie@601attorney.com
121 Payne Jason M. Jackson P. O. Box 998 Pascagoula |MS  [39568 228-769-3058 228-769-3103 jason_payne(@co.jackson.ms.us
122 Poor Katie All Counties 239 N. Lamar St., Ste 604 |Jackson MS 49301 601-576-4209 601-576-2319 kpoor@ospd.ms.gov
123 Reese Damon B. Harrison-Investigator |P. O. Drawer CC Gulfport MS  |39502 228-563-5328 228-563-5335 dreese(@co.harrison.ms.us
124 Reese Sarah Jackson P. O. Box 998 Pascagoula |[MS 39568 228-769-3058 228-769-3103 sarah reese@co.jackson.ms.us
Reeves Brooke Lafayette, Marshall, |} 50 110 Ave, Ste 101 [Oxford MS  [38655 662-259-0050  |866-710-3841 brooke@frvereeves.com
125 City of Oxford
126 Rickman Candance L. Forrest P. O. Box 849 Hattiesburg [MS 39403 601-545-6122 601-544-2182 candy@co.forrest.ms.us
Rishel, Jr. Glenn F. Harrison P. O. Drawer CC Gulfport MS (39502 228-563-5328 228-563-5335 gfrishel@co.harrison.ms.us
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Rudder Robert "Beau" All Counties P. O. Box 3510 Jackson MS  [39207 601-576-4290 601-576-4205 brudd@ospd.ms.gov
128
129 Rushing Kelsey L. Capital Defense  |239 N Lamar Ste 604 Jackson MS (39201 601-576-2325 601-576-2319 krush@ospd.ms.gov
130 Sanders Neysha Leflore, Sunflower |P. O. Box 1542 Greenwood |MS  [38935 662-455-1483 662-455-4715 law.sanders@yahoo.com
131 Schwartz Scott Lamar P. O. Box 191 Hattiesburg [MS 39403 601-450-1160 601-450-1162 sjsatty@aol.com
132 Schwartz Thomas Lamar 1001 W. Pine St 601-270-7251 tommyschwartz@att.net

Amite, Franklin,

Sermos Gus Adams, Wilkinson, |P. O. Box 1269 Summit MS  [39666 601-276-4333 N/A gussermos@gmail.com
133] Pike
134 Shireman Katherine Wilson Jackson P. O. Box 998 Pascagoula [MS 39568 228-769-3058 228-769-3103 Katie Shireman@co.jackson.ms.us
135 Simons Ross Parker N/A P. O. Box 1735 Pascagoula MS 39568 228-617-0665 rossparkersimons@cableone.net
136 Singleton Marla Statewide 504 Carrington Dr. Brandon MS  |39042 601-720-6346 marla5@msn.com
137 Smith Donna S. Lowndes P. O. Box 189 Columbus MS 39703-0189 662-328-2284 662-328-4041 lawyersmith@donnasmithlaw.com
138 SPore Greg P OSEiirr‘l‘s’ieclﬁon 239 N. Lamar St, Ste. 404  |Jackson MS 39201 601-359-5733 601-359-5050 spore@pcc.state.ms.us
139 Steiner Alison Capital Defense  |239 N Lamar Ste 604 Jackson MS (39201 601-576-2314 504-453-1983 astei@ospd.ms.gov
140 Stennett William C. Prentiss 319 W. Jefterson St., Ste. A [Tupelo MS |38802 662-260-4908 662-841-1941 williamcstennett@gmail.com
19| Stewart Kevin Rarg:;; lf:t‘iig:i;s °flp. 0. Box 321453 Flowood  |MS  [39232 601-948-4444  |601-969-3850 kstewart@mississippidui.com
142 Stewart Robert "Charlie" Harrison P. O. Drawer CC Gulfport MS  [39502 228-563-5328 228-563-5335 cstewart(@co.harrison.ms.us
143 Sullivan Cheryl Jackson 4903 Telephone Rd Pascagoula |MS (39567 228-762-7370 228-762-7385 cheryl.sullivan@co.jackson.ms.us
144 Taylor Tim Neshoba P. O. Box 6255 Choctaw MS (39350 601-650-7449 601-650-7421 timothy.taylor@choctaw.org
145 Tompkins Shane Noxubee P. O. Box 1804 Columbus MS (39703 662-328-7557 866-594-2535 shane@tompkinslawfirm.com
146 Triplett Rhonda Hinds 239 N. Lamar St., Ste 404  |Jackson MS (39201 601-359-5733 601-359-5050 rtriplett@pcc.state.ms.us
147 Trotter Cham Humphreys P. O. Box 338 Belzoni MS  [39038-1362 662-247-1362 law@belzonicable.com
148 Turney Joseph L. 15th Cir Ct Dist  |716 Main St Columbia MS (39429 601-731-2098 601-731-2099 josephturney@hotmail.com
149 Tyson Treasure Statewide 239 N. Lamar St., Ste 404  |Jackson MS (39201 601-359-5733 601-359-5050 ttyson@pcc.state.ms.us
150 Wages P. Mason Tippah, Union 110 E. Main Street New Albany |MS  [38652 662-266-3337 662-788-1011 pmasonw(@gmail.com
151 Waldo Jeffrey D. Pontotoc 100 W. Reynolds St Pontotoc MS (38863 662-200-2455 662-200-2456 jeffrey@waldolaw.firm.com

Watkins Virginia Lynn Hinds P. O. Box 23029 Jackson MS (39225 601-948-2683 Iwatkins@co.hinds.ms.us
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153 Whalen T. Murry Yazoo P. O. Box 23222 Jackson MS (39225 601-209-9195 866-702-2304 thewhalenfirmplic@yahoo.com
154 Whitacre Robert Perry, Lamar P. O. Box 107 Hattiesburg  [MS  |39403 601-583-1500 866-523-6440 whitacrelaw@gmail.com

White Wade Neshoba, Leake, 15, \pain s Philadelphia [MS  [39350 601-656-3710 601-656-3706 wade@wadewhitelaw.com
155 Scott, Newton
156 Wilkerson Kay L. Harrison P. O. Box 4105 Gulfport MS  [39502 228-868-8849 228-864-0297 kwilkersonlaw@cableone.net
157 Williams Andrew Forrest 316 Forrest St. Hattiesburg [MS 39403 601-545-6122 601-544-2182 awilliams@co.forrest.ms.us
158 Williams Louwlynn Hinds, Madison |P. O. Box 9165 Jackson MS  |39286-9165 |769-572-7152 601-510-9330 Ivwilliamslaw@gmail.com
159 Williams Trena M. Desoto P. O. Box 2056 Southaven MS (38671 662-420-0657 888-883-7995 attorneytmwilliams@att.net
160 Wright Rebecca T. Lauderdale 1208 22nd Ave. Lauderdale |MS (39301 601-693-6555 N/A taff@wrightlawfirm.com
161 Wright Steve 5th Cir Ct District |P. O. Box 416 Ackerman MS |39735 662-285-6780 662-285-3224 swright294@gmail.com
162 Yarbrough Jessica Lauderdale P. O. Box 769 Meridian MS (39302 601-474-3615 601-482-3738 lauderdaledef@gmail.com
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